
Geometry    Homework Assignments:   
         

    raji@fultonschools.org  

 

Unit 1:    Extending the Number System  

Date Assigned Section Pages Homework Problems 

    

Mon, Aug 25 P. 1.1  Complex Numbers P  page 4 P  1.1 A  Problems 13 – 21 all 

Tues., Aug 26 P.1.1 Complex Numbers 

P. 1.2  Add and Subtract Complex 

Numbers  

P. page 4 

P page 8  

P. 1.1 A 22  - 27  

P. 1.2  A  Problems  6  – 23 all 

Wed., Aug 27 P. 1.3 Multiply and Divide Complex 

Numbers 

P page 13 P. 1.3 A Problems 5 – 24  all 

Thurs., Aug 28 P. 1.3 Multiply and Divide Complex 

Numbers 

P page 13 P. 1.3 A  Problems 27 – 36  all 

 

Fri., Aug 29 QUIZ  – Complex Numbers P  page 14  P. 1.3 B Problems 4, 6, 8, 22, 24, 26 
    

Mon, Sept. 1 Labor Day  Holiday   

Tues., Sept. 2 Radical / Irrational Operations  Worksheet 

Wed., Sept. 3 Radical / Irrational Operations  Worksheet 

Study Guide part 1 

Thurs., Sept. 4 Review  Study Guide  part 2  

Fri., Sept. 5 TEST   Unit 1   Polynomial Operations, 

Complex Numbers, Rational Exponents 
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 No Homework  
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